Pos

~No oabhWNPRE

Team - Division 2

MEDWAY

SWANLEY OLYMPIC
RAINHAM CRICKET CLUB
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
EDENBRIDGE

K SPORTS PAPERBOYS

22
22
22
21
21
21
21

OkrRr AN WWO

SF
126
116
102

79

78

69

30

SA LF
50 581
60 566
74 517
89 430
90 414
99 411
138 247

LA
363
372
435
461
469
484
594

100's
1289
1375
1206
1039
1049
1051
761

180's T/AVE

88
59
49
47
40
37
16

22.92
22.84
21.63
21.32
21.18
21.08
19.22

Points
143
133
115

85
84
74
30



